OAG Template 18

04/09

STATE OF CONNECTICUT
DEPARTMENT OF SOCIAL SERVICES

CONTRACT AMENDMENT

Contractot: TOWN OF BETHEL

Contractor Address: 1 SCHOOL STREET, BETHEL, CT 06801
Contract Numbet: 009-NF-03 / 12DSS6002QQ

Amendment Number: | A1

Amount as Amended: $150,000

Contract Term as Amended: 07/27/12 - 06/30/17

The contract between Town of Bethel (the Contractor) and the Department of Social Services (the Department),
which was last executed by the patties and signed by the Commissioner on 07/18/13, is hereby amended as follows:

1. The term of the contract is extended fot an additional two (2) years and the end date of the contract is
changed from 06/30/15 to 06/30/17. The extension of time is due to the project has met unforeseen
delays, and was unable to start as initially projected.

All terms and conditions of the original contract, and any subsequent amendments thereto, which
wetre not modified by this Amendment remain in full force and effect.

Page 1 of 2



SIGNATURES AND APPROVALS
009-NF-03 / 12DSS6002QQ Al

The Contractor IS NOT a Business Associate under the Health Insurance Portability and Accountability Act of
1996 as amended.

Documentation necessary to demonstrate the authorization to sign must be attached.

CONTRACTOR - TOWN OF BETHEL

7;/% Z/fiﬂ,g/—/ L/ 9;/)0;/_5/

" Matthew S.I‘Qnickerbocker, First Selectman Date

DEPARTMENT OF SOCIAL SERVICES

Jéﬁ\m m. Fz\.ﬂ/w,\, 3-&,{}4,4/7‘\/] aommIS&[(fm o1 /a'lfi‘ /U

Roderick L. Brembﬁ/ Commissioner Date’
OFFI F E ATTORNEY GENERAL
‘ 2nl)s
AE8SF /}é{OC httomey General (Approved as to form) Date
Josep o Flubs i

Page 2 of 2




